
 A G E N D A  
CITY OF WAUPUN COMMON COUNCIL 

Waupun City Hall – 201 E. Main Street, Waupun WI 
Tuesday, July 14, 2020 at 6:00 PM 

 

 
VIDEO CONFERENCE AND TELECONFERENCE 

The Waupun Common Council will meet virtually at 6:00pm on July 14, 2020, via Zoom. The public may access the 
conference meeting online or by phone. Instructions to join the meeting are provided below: 
 
1. Join Zoom Meeting 
https://us02web.zoom.us/j/82175225252?pwd=KzY1ZUZEaW5UdmwyRHh3OENIRmgvUT09 
Meeting ID: 821 7522 5252 
Password: 423203 
 
2. By Phone: 
312 626 6799  
 
CALL TO ORDER 
PLEDGE OF ALLEGIANCE FOLLOWED BY A MOMENT OF SILENT MEDITATION 
ROLL CALL--Mayor to excuse any absent members 
  
PERSONS WISHING TO ADDRESS COUNCIL--State name, address, and subject of comments. (2 Minutes) 
  

No Public Participation after this point. 
 
CONSENT AGENDA (Roll Call Motion) Items under the consent agenda may be acted upon by one motion. 

It is the judgment of any Board Member that any item may be moved to later on the agenda for discussion 
and/or action. 
1. Future Meetings & Gatherings, License and Permit Applications, Expenses 
  
BOARDS, COMMITTEE AND COMMISSION MEETING MINUTES 
2. Waupun Business Improvement District 5-13-20 
3. Recreation Board 5-18-20 
4. Board of Review 6-4-20 
5. Utility Commission 6-8-20 
6. Common Council 6-9-20 
7. Library Board 6-15-20 
8. Police & Fire Commission 6-23-20 
9. Joint Review Board 6-25-20 
10. Special Council 6-30-20 
  
DEPARTMENT REPORTS 
11. Police Department 
12. Fire Department 
13. Library 
14. Building Inspector 
15. Public Works 
16. Utility 
17. Adminstrator 

  
ITEMS REMOVED FROM THE CONSENT AGENDA FOR FURTHER DISCUSSION/ACTION 



  
RESOLUTIONS AND ORDINANCES:  
18. Second Reading-Ordinance to Amend Ch.11.12 Licenses & Permits-Outdoor Service, Sidewalk Cafes, and Beer 

Gardens 
  
CONSIDERATION - ACTION 
19. Hero's Hunt for Veterans- Request for use of City land for Veteran's Hunt 
 
ADMINISTRATOR'S COVID-19 UPDATE 
20. Consideration of Holding In-person & Remote Boards, Committee, and Commission Meetings  
  
ADJOURNMENT 
Upon reasonable notice, efforts will be made to accommodate disabled individuals through appropriate aids and 
services.  For additional information, contact the City Clerk at 920-324-7915. 



   

   
   

      AGENDA SUMMARY SHEET 
 
 
MEETING DATE: 7/14/2020 TITLE: Future Meetings & Gatherings, License and 

Permit Applications, Expenses 
AGENDA SECTION: CONSENT AGENDA 

PRESENTER: Angela Hull, Clerk 

 

DEPARMTENT GOAL(S) SUPPORTED (if applicable) FISCAL IMPACT  

   

 
 
ISSUE SUMMARY: 
The Consent Agenda consist of future meetings and gatherings of the Common Council and consideration of licenses and 
permits and payment of expenses. 
 

 Future Meetings/Gatherings (Due to certain circumstances- may be held in person at the City Hall or Virtually/Telephonically) 

Tuesday, July 28, 2020 Committee of the Whole 5:30pm 

Tuesday, August 11, 2020 TO BE RESCHEDULED DUE TO ELECTION   

Tuesday, August 25, 2020 Committee of the Whole 5:30pm 

  

License and Permit Applications 

OPERATOR LICENSE:  
Brielle Aylesworth, Teresa Garcia, Kaylee Large, Christine Levey, Barbara McCann, Rick Searvogel, Pamela Streekstra, Andrew 
Sullivan, Heather Sullivan, Whitney Welk, Michaela Best 
 
STAFF RECOMENDATION:   
Approve the Consent Agenda 
 
ATTACHMENTS:   
Expense Report(s) 
 
  

RECOMENDED MOTION: 
Motion to approve the Consent Agenda. (Roll Call) 
 

 



CITY OF WAUPUN Check Register - Council Check Register Page:     1
Check Issue Dates: 6/30/2020 - 7/8/2020 Jul 08, 2020  12:56PM

Report Criteria:
Report type:  Summary

Check Issue Date Check Number Payee Amount

06/30/2020 100134 WELLS FARGO PAYMENT REMITT. 1,871.51 M
06/30/2020 100146 YMCA OF DODGE COUNTY 6,399.60 M
07/08/2020 100216 ALLIANT ENERGY/WP&L 1,539.44
07/08/2020 100217 ASSOCIATED APPRAISAL CONSULTA 2,467.66
07/08/2020 100218 AT & T 159.40
07/08/2020 100219 AXON ENTERPRISE INC 397.50
07/08/2020 100220 BALLWEG IMPLEMENT 440.95
07/08/2020 100221 BENTZ AUTOMOTIVE INC 135.81
07/08/2020 100222 CAREW CONCRETE & SUPPLY INC 1,052.10
07/08/2020 100223 CHARTER COMMUNICATIONS 346.34
07/08/2020 100224 CIVIC SYSTEMS 5,290.00
07/08/2020 100225 COBAN TECHNOLOGIES INC 280.50
07/08/2020 100226 COUNTY MATERIALS CORP. 603.33
07/08/2020 100227 DESTINATION LAKE WINNEBAGO RE 2,701.05
07/08/2020 100228 DISPLAY SALES 452.00
07/08/2020 100229 MARTENS ACE HARDWARE 1,228.63
07/08/2020 100230 GALLS, LLC 68.61
07/08/2020 100231 GRAND VALLEY INSPECTION SERVIC 13,323.59
07/08/2020 100232 GUNDERSON, INC. 401.26
07/08/2020 100233 H & R SAFETY SOLUTIONS LLC 141.00
07/08/2020 100234 HOLIDAY WHOLESALE 67.75
07/08/2020 100235 HOME CONTRACTORS & SUPPLY INC 36.66
07/08/2020 100236 HOMETOWN GLASS & IMPROVEMENT 624.97
07/08/2020 100237 LAPPEN SECURITY PRODUCTS 30.62
07/08/2020 100238 LEAGUE OF WI MUNICIPALITIES 50.00
07/08/2020 100239 LIFESTAR EMERGENCY MEDICAL 3,500.00
07/08/2020 100240 M.W. TIGHE ROOFING 348.00
07/08/2020 100241 MADISON TRUCK EQUIPMENT 5,859.26
07/08/2020 100242 MENARDS - BEAVER DAM 109.09
07/08/2020 100243 MICHELS COMMERCIAL AGGREGATE 494.56
07/08/2020 100244 NICKEL, JULIE 40.00
07/08/2020 100245 OLD WORLD ART GLASS 400.00
07/08/2020 100246 OLSON EYECARE WAUPUN 136.20
07/08/2020 100247 OSHKOSH OFFICE SYSTEMS 364.46
07/08/2020 100248 PTASCHINSKI CONSTRUCTION INC 6,071.25
07/08/2020 100249 PHC TRANSIT LLC 475.00
07/08/2020 100250 PIGGLY WIGGLY DISCOUNT FOODS 53.49
07/08/2020 100251 PIT-STOP PORTABLES 19.65
07/08/2020 100252 PRIME MEDIA 174.25
07/08/2020 100253 Q-TRONICS 39.99
07/08/2020 100254 QUALITY AGGREGATE LLC 482.84
07/08/2020 100255 RENS NURSERY RETAIL 3,748.50
07/08/2020 100256 SHERWIN WILLIAMS 139.84
07/08/2020 100257 STEINIG TAL KENNEL LLC 50.00
07/08/2020 100258 SUMMIT AUTOMOTIVE 613.96
07/08/2020 100259 SUPERIOR CHEMICAL CORP. 240.49
07/08/2020 100260 TOTAL ENERGY SYSTEMS LLC 1,793.00
07/08/2020 100261 TRUCK COUNTRY 586.54
07/08/2020 100262 TRU CLEANERS LLC 4,052.81
07/08/2020 100263 UNIFORM SHOPPE 534.45

M = Manual Check, V = Void Check



CITY OF WAUPUN Check Register - Council Check Register Page:     2
Check Issue Dates: 6/30/2020 - 7/8/2020 Jul 08, 2020  12:56PM

Check Issue Date Check Number Payee Amount

07/08/2020 100264 US CELLULAR 1,288.35
07/08/2020 100265 VANDE ZANDE & KAUFMAN, LLP 1,127.60
07/08/2020 100266 WAUPUN AREA ANIMAL SHELTER,INC 1,000.00
07/08/2020 100267 WELLS FARGO PAYMENT REMITT. 328.20
07/08/2020 100268 WI DEPT OF JUSTICE 1,638.00
07/08/2020 100269 MARCO TECHNOLOGIES LLC 244.86

Grand Totals: 76,064.92

Report Criteria:
Report type:  Summary

M = Manual Check, V = Void Check



CITY OF WAUPUN Invoice Register - Invoice Report for Council Page:     1

Input Dates: 6/30/2020 - 7/8/2020 Jul 08, 2020  12:58PM

Report Criteria:

[Report].Invoice Date = 06/30/2020-07/08/2020

Invoice Description Invoice Date Total Cost GL Account

1174 ALLIANT ENERGY/WP&L

3425110000-JUNE20 MUSEUM monthly fuel charges 07/08/2020 14.22 100-20-5512-3-32

7255200000-JUNE20 Senior Center monthly heat 07/08/2020 14.22 100-20-5513-3-32

5374620000-JUNE20 Aquatic Center 07/08/2020 1,234.79 100-20-5523-3-32

5946940000-JUNE20 SAFETY BUILDING monthly fuel charges 07/08/2020 39.14 100-40-5211-3-32

5946940000-JUNE20 SAFETY BUILDING monthly fuel charges 07/08/2020 22.02 100-50-5231-3-32

2831330000-JUNE20 community center monthly fuel 07/08/2020 70.33 100-70-5410-3-32

1780510000-JUNE20 CITY HALL monthly fuel charges 07/08/2020 60.49 100-70-5410-3-32

3264610000-JUNE20 Garage monthly fuel 07/08/2020 84.23 100-70-5412-3-32

Total 1174 ALLIANT ENERGY/WP&L: 1,539.44

1787 ASSOCIATED APPRAISAL CONSULTAN

149220 Monthy services - July 2020 07/08/2020 2,467.66 100-30-5152-3-38

Total 1787 ASSOCIATED APPRAISAL CONSULTAN: 2,467.66

1904 AT & T

7924MAY/JUNE20 Police Dept monthly phone charges 07/08/2020 159.40 100-40-5211-3-31

Total 1904 AT & T: 159.40

1994 AXON ENTERPRISE INC

SI-1666418 spare cartridge battery packs 07/08/2020 397.50 100-40-5215-3-38

Total 1994 AXON ENTERPRISE INC: 397.50

4015 BALLWEG IMPLEMENT

P91193 weed eater heads 07/08/2020 74.85 100-70-5411-3-36

P90904 Hydraulic Cylinder 07/08/2020 366.10 100-70-5411-3-36

Total 4015 BALLWEG IMPLEMENT: 440.95

5130 BENTZ AUTOMOTIVE INC

13677 freon/ac service 07/08/2020 107.07 100-40-5211-3-36

13621 tube 07/08/2020 28.74 100-70-5411-3-36

Total 5130 BENTZ AUTOMOTIVE INC: 135.81

7065 CAREW CONCRETE & SUPPLY INC

1172372 concrete - N State St - ticket #535242 & #535245 07/08/2020 393.75 100-70-5433-3-36

1171965 rebar 07/08/2020 54.60 100-70-5433-3-36

1171793 concrete - state St curb repair - ticket #535218 07/08/2020 603.75 100-70-5433-3-36

Total 7065 CAREW CONCRETE & SUPPLY INC: 1,052.10

10048 CHARTER COMMUNICATIONS

18615-JULY20 PD - tv, internet, voice 07/08/2020 346.34 100-40-5211-3-38

Total 10048 CHARTER COMMUNICATIONS: 346.34

10222 CIVIC SYSTEMS

CVC19635 SEMI ANNUAL civic support fees-7-1-20 thru 12-31-20 07/08/2020 5,290.00 100-10-5141-3-38
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Invoice Description Invoice Date Total Cost GL Account

Total 10222 CIVIC SYSTEMS: 5,290.00

10354 COBAN TECHNOLOGIES INC

32144 Camera kit, rear seat IR 14ft ext. 07/08/2020 280.50 100-40-5212-3-36

Total 10354 COBAN TECHNOLOGIES INC: 280.50

10600 COUNTY MATERIALS CORP.

3433062 replace black manhole that was failing 07/08/2020 603.33 700-10-5192-3-36

Total 10600 COUNTY MATERIALS CORP.: 603.33

11275 DESTINATION LAKE WINNEBAGO REGION

7-8-20 70% Of May Room Tax-Baymonts Mar/April Room Tax 07/08/2020 2,701.05 430-70-5436-3-42

Total 11275 DESTINATION LAKE WINNEBAGO REGION: 2,701.05

11427 DISPLAY SALES

INV-024269 flags for light poles downtown 07/08/2020 452.00 100-70-5410-3-36

Total 11427 DISPLAY SALES: 452.00

12700 MARTENS ACE HARDWARE

JUNE2020 batteries 07/08/2020 7.18 100-10-5141-3-30

JUNE2020 bleach/shop towels/cableties 07/08/2020 30.71 100-20-5523-3-36

JUNE2020 wax - pool 07/08/2020 29.97 100-20-5523-3-36

JUNE2020 batteries/hand soap 07/08/2020 40.97 100-20-5523-3-36

JUNE2020 washers/hot water nozzle/hose flexogen 07/08/2020 33.57 100-20-5523-3-36

JUNE2020 nozzle/plant hanger 07/08/2020 17.17 100-20-5523-3-36

JUNE2020 brush 07/08/2020 13.98 100-20-5523-3-36

JUNE2020 pool supplies 07/08/2020 59.12 100-20-5523-3-38

JUNE2020 gloves/plug pvc/basketball net 07/08/2020 100.53 100-20-5525-3-36

JUNE2020 mouse glue trap 07/08/2020 4.99 100-40-5211-3-38

JUNE2020 foodsaver bags - PD 07/08/2020 23.99 100-40-5212-3-38

JUNE2020 steering fluid 07/08/2020 2.99 100-40-5212-3-38

JUNE2020 wipes/clay target 07/08/2020 33.96 100-40-5215-3-37

JUNE2020 trimmer line 07/08/2020 39.99 100-70-5410-3-36

JUNE2020 bleach/hole dozer/sprayer 07/08/2020 59.75 100-70-5410-3-36

JUNE2020 sprayer/batteries 07/08/2020 56.98 100-70-5410-3-36

JUNE2020 credit 07/08/2020 29.99- 100-70-5410-3-36

JUNE2020 basketball net 07/08/2020 15.96 100-70-5410-3-36

JUNE2020 toilet seat 07/08/2020 26.99 100-70-5410-3-36

JUNE2020 markers/strainer wire 07/08/2020 10.67 100-70-5410-3-36

JUNE2020 paint for bleachers 07/08/2020 35.99 100-70-5410-3-36

JUNE2020 paint - building doors 07/08/2020 39.99 100-70-5410-3-36

JUNE2020 mineral spirits 07/08/2020 13.99 100-70-5410-3-36

JUNE2020 push coupling 07/08/2020 4.59 100-70-5410-3-36

JUNE2020 batteries 07/08/2020 14.99 100-70-5410-3-36

JUNE2020 batteries 07/08/2020 33.98 100-70-5410-3-36

JUNE2020 repair outlets - supplies 07/08/2020 80.95 100-70-5410-3-36

JUNE2020 reat stuff 07/08/2020 4.99 100-70-5410-3-36

JUNE2020 fasteners 07/08/2020 46.59 100-70-5410-3-36

JUNE2020 hose menders/barrel bolt/single cut 07/08/2020 48.09 100-70-5411-3-36

JUNE2020 lynch pins/clip hitch pin 07/08/2020 13.95 100-70-5411-3-36

JUNE2020 screws - Library 07/08/2020 5.29 210-60-5504-3-38

JUNE2020 hooks - Library 07/08/2020 7.77 210-60-5504-3-38

JUNE2020 storm sewer tracer wire 07/08/2020 99.99 700-10-5192-3-36
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JUNE2020 coupling flex/couple flex 07/08/2020 16.98 700-10-5192-8-00

JUNE2020 Edgewood Sump pump supplies 07/08/2020 119.75 700-10-5192-8-00

JUNE2020 elbows 07/08/2020 8.37 700-10-5192-8-00

JUNE2020 Edgewood Sump pump supplies 07/08/2020 47.32 700-10-5192-8-00

JUNE2020 Edgewood Sump pump supplies 07/08/2020 5.58 700-10-5192-8-00

Total 12700 MARTENS ACE HARDWARE: 1,228.63

14160 GALLS, LLC

015933056 Clothing allowance 07/08/2020 68.61 100-12634

Total 14160 GALLS, LLC: 68.61

14698 GRAND VALLEY INSPECTION SERVICES

2020-100 Building Insp/Zoning Admin for June 2020 07/08/2020 13,323.59 230-30-5241-3-38

Total 14698 GRAND VALLEY INSPECTION SERVICES: 13,323.59

15075 GUNDERSON, INC.

872878 Library Rugs - June 2020 07/08/2020 63.63 100-70-5410-3-36

872883 fire Dept-Rugs - June 2020 07/08/2020 52.18 100-70-5410-3-38

875402 CITY HALL rugs - July 2020 07/08/2020 65.45 100-70-5410-3-38

878886 Senior center rugs - July 2020 07/08/2020 54.35 100-70-5410-3-38

876950 Garage supplies - July 2020 07/08/2020 28.03 100-70-5411-3-36

876951 Uniform/charges - July 2020 07/08/2020 19.13 100-70-5411-3-38

874442 Garage supplies - June 2020 07/08/2020 45.24 100-70-5411-3-38

874443 Uniform/charges - June 2020 07/08/2020 22.61 100-70-5411-3-38

866832 Garage supplies - June 2020 07/08/2020 28.03 100-70-5411-3-38

866833 Uniform/charges - June 2020 07/08/2020 22.61 100-70-5411-3-38

Total 15075 GUNDERSON, INC.: 401.26

15297 H & R SAFETY SOLUTIONS LLC

5075 gloves 07/08/2020 141.00 100-70-5412-3-38

Total 15297 H & R SAFETY SOLUTIONS LLC: 141.00

15920 HOLIDAY WHOLESALE

9419861 vinyl gloves & 2 ply towels 07/08/2020 67.75 100-20-5523-3-38

Total 15920 HOLIDAY WHOLESALE: 67.75

16001 HOME CONTRACTORS & SUPPLY INC.

29545 supplies - curb & gutter 07/08/2020 36.66 100-70-5433-3-36

Total 16001 HOME CONTRACTORS & SUPPLY INC.: 36.66

16020 HOMETOWN GLASS & IMPROVEMENT

223617 replace cracked windshield 07/08/2020 624.97 100-70-5411-3-36

Total 16020 HOMETOWN GLASS & IMPROVEMENT: 624.97

17281 LAPPEN SECURITY PRODUCTS

LSPQ43504 replace battery in aux power supply 07/08/2020 30.62 100-70-5410-3-36

Total 17281 LAPPEN SECURITY PRODUCTS: 30.62
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17400 LEAGUE OF WI MUNICIPALITIES

81762 Regional training webinar - Clerk 07/08/2020 50.00 100-10-5141-3-37

Total 17400 LEAGUE OF WI MUNICIPALITIES: 50.00

17759 LIFESTAR EMERGENCY MEDICAL

19-0969 ACLS Service June 2020 07/08/2020 3,500.00 100-10-5255-3-38

Total 17759 LIFESTAR EMERGENCY MEDICAL: 3,500.00

17965 M.W. TIGHE ROOFING

15310 inspect for roof leak/caulked joints at chimney - museum 07/08/2020 348.00 100-70-5410-3-36

Total 17965 M.W. TIGHE ROOFING: 348.00

18120 MADISON TRUCK EQUIPMENT

6-92561 sight gauges - repair leaking hydraulic 07/08/2020 53.26 100-70-5411-3-36

18930 bed for new flatbed 07/08/2020 4,354.50 410-70-5410-4-00

18930 bed for new flatbed 07/08/2020 1,451.50 700-10-5192-8-00

Total 18120 MADISON TRUCK EQUIPMENT: 5,859.26

18961 MENARDS - BEAVER DAM

78766 new sign mount - Medema Fields 07/08/2020 59.14 100-70-5410-3-36

78766 storm sewer supplies 07/08/2020 49.95 700-10-5192-3-36

Total 18961 MENARDS - BEAVER DAM: 109.09

19030 MICHELS COMMERCIAL AGGREGATES

393812 RIP Rap - Storm water pond 07/08/2020 494.56 700-10-5192-3-36

Total 19030 MICHELS COMMERCIAL AGGREGATES: 494.56

20480 NICKEL, JULIE

7-8-20 Reimbursement for cell phone use - July 2020 07/08/2020 40.00 100-10-5131-3-31

Total 20480 NICKEL, JULIE: 40.00

20761 OLD WORLD ART GLASS

7-8-20 Window repair - museum 07/08/2020 400.00 100-70-5410-3-36

Total 20761 OLD WORLD ART GLASS: 400.00

20769 OLSON EYECARE WAUPUN

131303987 pluim eye glass allow 07/08/2020 136.20 100-70-5412-3-38

Total 20769 OLSON EYECARE WAUPUN: 136.20

20900 OSHKOSH OFFICE SYSTEMS

AR52615 staples for the copy machine 07/08/2020 62.64 100-10-5141-3-36

AR52810 City Hall Color Copier 6333 07/08/2020 227.23 100-10-5141-3-36

AR52742 copy machine MPC 3500 - fire dept 07/08/2020 33.32 100-50-5231-3-30

AR52459 toner 07/08/2020 41.27 100-70-5412-3-36

Total 20900 OSHKOSH OFFICE SYSTEMS: 364.46

20996 PTASCHINSKI CONSTRUCTION INC

12 Madison St Constr-Pmt 12 FINAL 07/08/2020 6,071.25 400-70-5436-8-00
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Total 20996 PTASCHINSKI CONSTRUCTION INC: 6,071.25

21560 PHC TRANSIT LLC

2448 gravel del to shop 07/08/2020 475.00 700-10-5192-3-36

Total 21560 PHC TRANSIT LLC: 475.00

21665 PIGGLY WIGGLY DISCOUNT FOODS

0870 card - DPW 07/08/2020 3.49 100-70-5410-3-36

7172-1 supplies - Senior Center - participant appreciation day 07/08/2020 50.00 220-54-5460-3-38

Total 21665 PIGGLY WIGGLY DISCOUNT FOODS: 53.49

21790 PIT-STOP PORTABLES

A-101863 Pine Street Park Port a Potty 07/08/2020 19.65 100-20-5525-3-38

Total 21790 PIT-STOP PORTABLES: 19.65

22144 PRIME MEDIA

0219837-IN citations 07/08/2020 174.25 100-40-5212-3-38

Total 22144 PRIME MEDIA: 174.25

22330 Q-TRONICS

10080302 wifi extender for registration at pool 07/08/2020 39.99 100-20-5525-3-36

Total 22330 Q-TRONICS: 39.99

22350 QUALITY AGGREGATE LLC

2575 base/clear stone 07/08/2020 482.84 700-10-5192-3-36

Total 22350 QUALITY AGGREGATE LLC: 482.84

22850 RENS NURSERY RETAIL

7-8-20 Trees for parks 07/08/2020 3,748.50 220-20-5520-3-38

Total 22850 RENS NURSERY RETAIL: 3,748.50

23598 SHERWIN WILLIAMS

8272-2 Street painting supplies 07/08/2020 139.84 100-70-5441-3-38

Total 23598 SHERWIN WILLIAMS: 139.84

24290 STEINIG TAL KENNEL LLC

1528 K-9 Dog boarding 07/08/2020 50.00 410-48-4861-0-00

Total 24290 STEINIG TAL KENNEL LLC: 50.00

24530 SUMMIT AUTOMOTIVE

6065881 2016 Ford - air conditioning repairs 07/08/2020 613.96 100-40-5211-3-36

Total 24530 SUMMIT AUTOMOTIVE: 613.96

24610 SUPERIOR CHEMICAL CORP.

268757 hand sanitizer 07/08/2020 240.49 100-40-5211-3-38
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Total 24610 SUPERIOR CHEMICAL CORP.: 240.49

25146 TOTAL ENERGY SYSTEMS LLC

347635 Safety building generator maint 07/08/2020 1,793.00 100-70-5410-3-36

25146 TOTAL ENERGY SYSTEMS LLC: 1,793.00

25444 TRUCK COUNTRY

X202608774:01 repair exhaust 07/08/2020 586.54 100-70-5411-3-36

Total 25444 TRUCK COUNTRY: 586.54

25450 TRU CLEANERS LLC

CW070120 cleaning service for City of Waupun 07/08/2020 4,052.81 100-70-5410-3-38

Total 25450 TRU CLEANERS LLC: 4,052.81

25482 UNIFORM SHOPPE

300510 clothing allowance 07/08/2020 289.75 100-12634

300735 clothing allowance 07/08/2020 464.65 100-12634

300641 clothing allowance 07/08/2020 42.95 100-12634

300741 credit clothing allowance 07/08/2020 105.95- 100-12634

300742 credit clothing allowance 07/08/2020 156.95- 100-12634

Total 25482 UNIFORM SHOPPE: 534.45

25760 US CELLULAR

0379244683 Clerk cell phone 07/08/2020 38.94 100-10-5141-3-31

0379244683 Economic Developer/Administrator 07/08/2020 73.53 100-10-5191-3-31

0379244683 Kast Hotspot #190 07/08/2020 45.50 100-10-5197-3-31

0379244683 PARK-rec cell phone 07/08/2020 41.43 100-20-5513-3-31

0379548817 POLICE DEPT monthly cell phone charges 07/08/2020 734.43 100-40-5212-3-38

0379244683 FIRE DEPT monthly cell phone charges 07/08/2020 204.94 100-50-5231-3-31

0379244683 DPW Director/Foreman monthly cell phone 07/08/2020 89.54 100-70-5420-3-31

0379244683 Library monthly cell 07/08/2020 60.04 210-60-5511-3-31

Total 25760 US CELLULAR: 1,288.35

26042 VANDE ZANDE & KAUFMAN, LLP

11646 Traffic monthly attorney fees 07/08/2020 1,127.60 100-10-5161-3-38

Total 26042 VANDE ZANDE & KAUFMAN, LLP: 1,127.60

26790 WAUPUN AREA ANIMAL SHELTER,INC

JULY2020 Monthly Contract 07/08/2020 1,000.00 100-40-5343-3-38

Total 26790 WAUPUN AREA ANIMAL SHELTER,INC: 1,000.00

27935 WELLS FARGO PAYMENT REMITT.

ANGIE-APRIL/MAY20 Board of Rev training materials 06/30/2020 80.00 100-10-5141-3-37

ANGIE-APRIL/MAY20 Clerks Institute 06/30/2020 489.00 100-10-5141-3-37

KATHY-APRIL/MAY20 Zoom subscription - Schlieve 06/30/2020 15.81 100-10-5191-3-38

ANGIE-APRIL/MAY20 amazon - hog rings - repair at ball complex 06/30/2020 25.98 100-20-5525-3-36
